
Assessment Overview – St John’s Primary School 2018 -2023 

EYFS  

% achieving GLD   2018-2019   2021-2022 2022-2023 

School   70% (21/30)   83% (25/30) 77% (23/30) 

National   72%   65% 68% 

 Y1 Phonics Screening  

 

Y2 Phonics Screening Retake  

% passing   2018-2019   2021-2022 2022-2023 

School   80% (4/5)   100% (1) 83% (5/6) 

  

KS1 SATs Results* 

  2018-2019  
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EXS  
Expected  
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EXS  
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GDS  
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GDS  
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EXS  
Expected  
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GDS  
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EXS  
Expected  
Standard  

GDS  
Greater  
Depth  

Reading  80% 
(24/30)  

13% 
(4/30)  

75% 25%  87% 
(26/30) 

37% 
(11/30) 

67% 18% 83% 
(24/29) 

17% 
(5/29) 

69%  

Writing  77% 
(23/30)  

7% 
(2/30)  

69% 15%  87% 
(26/30) 

27% 
(8/30) 

58% 8% 79% 
(23/29) 

14% 
(4/29) 

61%  

Maths  90% 
(27/30)  

20% 
(6/30)  

76% 22%  87% 
(26/30) 

37% 
(11/30) 

68% 16% 76% 
(22) 

21% 
(6/29) 

72%  

 

KS2 SATs Results* 

 

 

*No National results between 2019 and 2021 due to national pandemic. 

% passing   2018-2019   2021-2022 2022-2023 

School 80% (24/30) 90% (26/29) 83% (25/30) 

National 82% 75%  

 2018-2019  
School  

2018-2019  
National  

2021-2022 
School 

2021-2022 
National 

2022-2023 
School 

2022-2023 
National 

  EXS  
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Standard  

GDS  
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EXS  
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GDS  
Greater 
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EXS  
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Standard  

GDS  
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EXS  
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Standard  

GDS  
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EXS  
Expected 
Standard  

GDS  
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EXS  
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Standard  

GDS  
Greater 
Depth  

Reading  72% 
(23/32)  

41% 
(13/32)  

73%  27% 83% 
(49/59) 

36% 
(21/59) 

75% 28% 74% 
(20/27) 

22% 
(6/27) 

73%  

Writing  88% 
(28/32)  

16% 
(5/32)  

78% 20% 90% 
(53/59) 

22% 
(13/59) 

69% 13% 81% 
(22/27) 

4% 
(1/27) 

71%  

Maths  84% 
(27/32)  

28% 
(9/32)  

79% 27% 78% 
(46/59) 

29% 
(17/59) 

71% 23% 81% 
(22/27) 

22% 
(6/27) 

73%  

GPS  72% 
(23/32)  

44% 
(14/32)  

78% 36% 75% 
(44/59) 

27% 
(16/59) 

72% 28% 67% 
(18/27) 

26% 
(7/27) 

72%  

Combined  66% 
(21/32)  

14% 
(4/32)  

65% 11% 76% 
(45/59) 

17% 
(10/59) 

59% 7% 70% 
(19/27) 

4% 
(1/27) 

59%  


