Assessment Overview – St John's Primary School 2018 -2023

EYFS

% achieving GLD	2018-2019	2021-2022	2022-2023
School	70% (21/30)	83% (25/30)	77% (23/30)
National	72%	65%	68%

Y1 Phonics Screening

% passing	2018-2019	2021-2022	2022-2023
School	80% (24/30)	90% (26/29)	83% (25/30)
National	82%	75%	

Y2 Phonics Screening Retake

% passing	2018-2019	2021-2022	2022-2023
School	80% (4/5)	100% (1)	83% (5/6)

KS1 SATs Results*

	2018-2019 School		2018-2019 National		2021-2022 School		2021-2022 National		2022-2023 School		2022-2023 National	
	EXS Expected Standard	GDS Greater Depth										
Reading	80% (24/30)	13% (4/30)	75%	25%	87% (26/30)	37% (11/30)	67%	18%	83% (24/29)	17% (5/29)	69%	
Writing	77% (23/30)	7% (2/30)	69%	15%	87% (26/30)	27% (8/30)	58%	8%	79% (23/29)	14% (4/29)	61%	
Maths	90% (27/30)	20% (6/30)	76%	22%	87% (26/30)	37% (11/30)	68%	16%	76% (22)	21% (6/29)	72%	

KS2 SATs Results*

	2018-2019 School		2018-2019 National		2021-2022 School		2021-2022 National		2022-2023 School		2022-2023 National	
	EXS Expected Standard	GDS Greater Depth										
Reading	72% (23/32)	41% (13/32)	73%	27%	83% (49/59)	36% (21/59)	75%	28%	74% (20/27)	22% (6/27)	73%	
Writing	88% (28/32)	16% (5/32)	78%	20%	90% (53/59)	22% (13/59)	69%	13%	81% (22/27)	4% (1/27)	71%	
Maths	84% (27/32)	28% (9/32)	79%	27%	78% (46/59)	29% (17/59)	71%	23%	81% (22/27)	22% (6/27)	73%	
GPS	72% (23/32)	44% (14/32)	78%	36%	75% (44/59)	27% (16/59)	72%	28%	67% (18/27)	26% (7/27)	72%	
Combined	66% (21/32)	14% (4/32)	65%	11%	76% (45/59)	17% (10/59)	59%	7%	70% (19/27)	4% (1/27)	59%	

^{*}No National results between 2019 and 2021 due to national pandemic.